


Sunday, September 15, Tan-Tar-A Conference Center

Mentoring Conference Schedule

12:00 pm		  Compass Rose
Registration - Meet and Greet

1:00-1:30 pm		  Compass Rose
Don’t Question Your Life Choices Just Yet 
Chris Sprague

1:30-2:00 pm	 Compass Rose
The Greatest Profession
Chris Sprague

3:45-4:15 pm	 Compass Rose
Give Them What They Want! 
Aaron Money

4:30-5:30 pm	 Compass Rose
How, What, When? Let Us Help!
Mentor Lounge Part 1
Chris Sprague

5:45-6:30 pm	 JB’s Boathouse Deck
Dinner

7:00-8:00 pm	 Breakout Sessions
Band (Coral Reef)  
Choir (Compass Rose)   
Elementary (Island) 
K-12 (Cedar Cove) 
Orchestra (Port) 

8:15-9:00 pm	 Compass Rose
Finding the Teacher Within
Hailee Kaestner, Kalleigh Saiz

9:15-10:00 pm	 License to Chill
Social Networking

NAfME-C Schedule
11:30 am-12:20 pm		  74/75
Registration / Making Friends and Future Colleagues  
Collegiate Round Table

12:25-1:10 pm		 74/75
Being a Career Music Educator:  
Beyond the Performance
Dr. Debbie Brown

1:15-2:00 pm		  74/75
Landing the Job You Want
Aaron Money

3:45-4:30 pm	 74/75
Defining and Understanding Marching Band Caption 
Sheets and Judging Practices 
Chris Church

4:35-4:55 pm		  74/75
What Problems Face Our Chapters and 
How Can We Solve Them
Collegiate Roundtable

5:00-5:45 pm		  74/75
Sing and Play from Seniors to K
Bethany Main, Jazz Rucker

5:45 pm	 Nautical Wheeler
Dinner

7:00-7:20 pm	 74/75
Report from the Collegiate Leadership 
Advocacy Summit in Washington DC
Elizabeth Dean, Lilianne Winston

7:30-9:00 pm 			   License to Chill
Social Event

2:15-3:30 pm                               Combined Mentor & NAfME-C Breakout Sessions

Band (Coral Reef) Kyle Donnelly, Chris Sacco, Chelsea Silvermintz, Kalleigh Saiz
Choir (Compass Rose)   Jodi Kratzer, Patrick Dell, Aaron Neff, Sarah Cook
Elementary (Island)  René Spencer, Vicky Scott
K-12 (Cedar Cove) Hailee Kaestner, Elizabeth Betts, Chris Sprague
Orchestra (Port) Daniel Henderson



Monday, September 16, Tan-Tar-A Conference Center

Mentoring Conference Schedule
	
7:30-8:00 am	              Compass Rose
Continental Breakfast
Mentor Lounge Part 2

8:00-8:45 am	              
MSHSAA Update       Compass Rose
James Melton
Elementary Breakout	 Island   
René Spencer, Vicky Scott

11:30 am-12:15 pm    Compass Rose
Self Care for Music Educators

12:15 pm	              Compass Rose
Closing Remarks/
Conference Wrap Up

NAfME-C Schedule

7:30-8:00 am	              Compass Rose
Continental Breakfast

8:00-8:45 am	             74/75
Building Effective Instruction:  How 
to Plan and Execute Your Musical 
Goals - Dr. Luke Johnson

		

  

12:00 pm	                           
End of Event

Tri-M Summit

8:00-9:00 am		  Parasol 1
Registration

10:00-11:00 am                  Parasol 1
Preparing Your Program for the 
Adjudication Process 
Chris Church

11:00-11:40 am     	 Parasol 1
Instrument Repair

12:00-12:45 pm                  Parasol 1
Tri-M Lunch 

1:00-1:45 pm	                     Parasol 1
Team Building
Sarah Sacco

2:00-2:45 pm	                     Parasol 1
Stronger Together
Phyllis Pasley

3:00-3:30 pm		        Parasol 1
Summit Wrap-Up 
Sarah Sacco

Thank you for attending!   Remember you are not alone.  Use your resources and stay in touch!   
Hope to see you at MMEA in January!

9:45-11:15 pm         Combined Mentor & NAfME-C Breakout Sessions

Band (Coral Reef) K. Donnelly, C. Sacco, C. Silvermintz, K. Saiz
Choir (Compass Rose)   J. Kratzer, P. Dell, A. Neff, S. Cook
Elementary (Island)  René Spencer, Vicky Scott
K-12 (Cedar Cove) Hailee Kaestner, Elizabeth Betts, Chris Sprague
Orchestra (Port) Daniel Henderson

9:00-9:30 am   - Compass Rose	 Combined Mentor & NAfME-C & Tri-M
On the Hunt - Sarah Sacco
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Midwest Sheet Music
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Liz Betts  ebetts@fayetteschool.org		  Debbie Brown DBROWN@nwmissouri.edu		      Benen Canape benen@erniewilliamson.com		
Chris Church  ChrisChurch@missouristate.edu	 Sarah Cook cooksa@huskersk12.org		      Patrick Dell pdell@fz.k12.mo.us
Kyle Donnelly Kdonnelly@cpsk12.org		  Dorothy Glick Maglione maglioned@william.jewell.edu	    Luke Johnson Ldjohnson@mnu.edu	
Hailee Kaestner hkaestner@nb.k12.mo.us		  Jodi Kratzer jkratzer@fz.k12.mo.us		      AJ Lee aj@erniewilliamson.com
Bethany Main bethany@youthchoruskc.org		  James Melton James@mshsaa.org			      Aaron Money aaron.money@lps53.org			 
Aaron Neff	aneff@avr2.org			   Phyllis Pasley director@moaae.org		      Jazz Rucker jazz.rucker@nkcschools.org	  	
Chris Sacco president@mmea.net			  Sarah Saccossacco@avabears.net			       Kalleigh Saiz ksaiz@lebanon.k12.mo.us			 
Vicky Scott VickyScott@missouristate.edu		  Chelsea Silvermintz president-elect@mmea.net	     Rene Spencer jrenespencer@yahoo.com
Chris Sprague mentoring@mmea.net
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